ARRA
Compliant
Clark - CR666
DECORATIVE SURFACE SERIES
Indoor Ceiling or Wall Family—WET LOCATION
Low Profile Luminaire; Fluorescent, HID,
Clark Shallow ADA Compliant
SPECIFICATIONS

• UL/ULC Listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards. Suitable for wet or damp locations.
Series	 Lamp Type/Qty/Watt	 Color Temp	 Voltage: Primary/Emergency	 Finish	 Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
	 CK-S	 =	 Clark Shallow Series
	CK-DC	 =	 Clark Deep Cast Series
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
	 	Refer to Above Chart
LED COLOR TEMP
	 3K	 =	 3000 K range
	 4K	 =	 4000 K range
	 5K	 =	 5000 K range
VOLTAGE
	 120	 =	 120 Volts EB
	 277	 =	 277 Volts EB
	 347	 =	 347 Volts EB (Consult Factory)
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Voltage (120-277v)
	EBNPF	 =	 Electronic Ballast Normal Power
			   Factor for residential Energy Star®
			   use (CFL Only)
LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATTAGE❶
Visit www.eclipselightinginc.com for available IES files
Fixture Clark Shallow Clark Deep Cast
Dimensions - W x H x D 15½” dia. x 3⅞” 15½” dia. x 6⅞”
Compact Fluorescent
Twin Tube TT (1)18w N/A
Compact Fluorescent
Double Twin Tube DTT (1 or 2)13/18w; (1 or 2)26w (1 or 2)13/18/26w
Compact Fluorescent
Triple Twin Tube TTT (1 or 2)26w; (1)32w (1 or 2)18/26; (1)32/42w; (2)32w�
Metal Halide MH N/A 50w�
Light Emitting Diode LED 25w 25w/40w
Clark Deep Casting
Series Mounting
Clark Shallow
Series Mounting
6-7/8"
3"
3-7/8"
15-1/2" 15-1/2”
15-1/2”
15-1/2”
15-1/2”
Clark Shown with Optional Custom Cage
FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black Finish
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Finish
	 PNA	 =	 Painted Natural Aluminum
	 WH	 =	 White Finish Standard
OPTIONS
	 ACR	 =	 Opal White Acrylic Diffuser
	CR666	 =	 Custom Cage
	 FUS	 =	 Single GLR Fuse an Fuse Holder
	 DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing and Holder
	 D3	 =	 Compact Fluorescent Dimming Ballast
	 GTD	 =	 Generator Transfer Device (Bodine)
	 HE	 =	 Horizontal Eyelid
LED DIMMING OPTIONS - Consult Factory
	 D7	 =	 0-10V low-voltage LED Dimming
			   (100-30% Standard)
	 D8	 =	 LED Dimming: Forward Phase/Leading
			   Edge  (Triac) - Consult Factory
	 D9	 =	 LED Reverse Phase/Trailing Edge ELV
	 D11	 =	 DALI LED Dimming Driver
	 D12	 =	 Lutron Dimming Driver
	EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS❸� — (DEEP CAST ONLY)
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V